
Name ID Phone Email-1 Email-2
Mohamed Adel Elshaikh 5110068 1010987766 Dr.Dooola@yahoo.com mohamed.alshaikh.student@pua.edu.eg
Safaa mostafa elmenshawy mohamed ali 5111186 1149299299 Safaa3aliiiam@gmail.com safaa.ali.student@pua.edu.eg

ᗫال حنا ᢔᣂغ ᢝ ᢔᣐجورج جور 5113100 1020532131 5113100@pua.edu.eg 5113100@pua.edu.eg
Zeinab abdelkhalek amin 5113143 1015885840 zenab.soliman.student@pua.edu.eg zenab.soliman.student@pua.edu.eg

ᡧ جاب الله ᢕᣌحس ᡧ ᢕᣌدالله حسᘘعمرو ع 5113218 1101101730 ph.amr99@yahoo.com amr.hussein.student@pua.edu.eg
Mohamed osama elshahawy 5113250 1010416025 Sh_mohamed48@yahoo.com mohamed.elshahawy.student@pua.edu.eg
Ahmed attia mohamed salem 5114024 1112361996 ahmad.atia.student@pua.edu.eg ahmad.atia.student@pua.edu.eg

احمد صلاح عᘘد العظᘭم البنا 5114104 1555283518 Ahmedelbanna211@gmail.com 5114104@pua.edu.eg
Joseph gamal wadie wahba 5114119 1225467248 jozeph.bashara.student@pua.edu.eg jozeph.bashara.student@pua.edu.eg

عمرو محمد جمال محمد فوزي ᛿امل  5114250 1288010753 5114250@pua.edu.eg 5114250@pua.edu.eg
محمد عᘘد العᗫᖂز محمد عصمت أبو يوسف   5114297 1110936002 Mohamed.AboYousef@pua.edu.eg Mohamed.AboYousef@pua.edu.eg

Abdullah Ali Ali Salah 5114485 1061011866 abdullah.aly.student@pua.edu.eg abdullah.aly.student@pua.edu.eg
ᡧ شفيق عᘭاد ᢕᣌمك ᣑأحمد فت 5114502 1111589258 5114502@pua.edu.eg 5114502@pua.edu.eg

Dina elsafi younes 5115126 1062443881 Dinaalhewely722@gmail.com dina.elsafee.student@pua.edu.eg
Randa shaaban ali 5115136 1066961871 5115136@pua.edu.eg 5115136@pua.edu.eg

 ᡧ ᢕᣌدالله محمد رمضان حسᘘع 5115230 1202942579 abdallah.ramadan.student@pua.edu.eg abdallah.ramadan.student@pua.edu.eg
Moaaz Magdy Ibrahim Hadad El Teragy 5115342 1275446135 moaz.magdy.student@pua.edu.eg moaz.magdy.student@pua.edu.eg
marwa mostafa kamal eldeen ali 5115479 1029060014 Maruh_97@yahoo.com 5115479@pua.edu.eg

 ᢝ
ᡨᣚد محمد دسوᘭاحمد حسام السع 5116012 01016089698------01207817390ahmed.dasoky.student@pua.edu.eg ahmed.dasoky.student@pua.edu.eg

Rawan ahmed ismail kashout 5116164 1143334711 rawan.kashout.student@pua.edu.eg rawan.kashout.student@pua.edu.eg
Abdelrhman mohamed elsagheer 5116233 1066904818 5116233@pua.edu.eg elsagheerabdelrman@gmail.com
Abdullah Ahmed Hassan 5116242 1005798353 Abdallamoubark@yahoo.com abdallah.moubark.student@pua.edu.eg
Abdullah Gamal shalby 5116243 1551445399 5116243@pua.edu.eg 5116243@pua.edu.eg

محمد منصور رومᘭه 5116316 1028454076 Mohamed.romeah.student@pua.edu.eg mohamed.romeah.student@pua.edu.eg
Mirna Hisham Hathout 5116360 1125341151 Mirnahathout.mh@gmail.com Mirna.Hathout.Student@pua.edu.eg

محمد عصام شفيق ابراهᘭم الصᘘاغ 5116451 1278529101 5116451@pua.edu.eg 5116451@pua.edu.eg


